
Semester Subject Code Subject Name Exam Date Session

2 21CS201 Data Structures 15-MAY-2024 A.N.

2 21CS202 Python Programming (Lab Integrated) 17-MAY-2024 A.N.

2 21MA201 Engineering Mathematics II 20-MAY-2024 A.N.

2 21ME101 Computer Aided Engineering Graphics 22-MAY2024 A.N.

4 21CS401 Computer Architecture 15-MAY-2024 F.N.

4 21CS403 Internet Programming 20-MAY-2024 F.N.

4 21CS405 Microprocessor and Interfacing (Lab Integrated) 22-MAY-2024 F.N.

4 21CS402 Design and Analysis of Algorithms 24-MAY-2024 F.N.

4 21CS404 Operating Systems 28-MAY-2024 F.N.

6 21CS602 Cryptography and Network Security 16-MAY-2024 F.N.

6 21CS601 Compiler Design (Lab Integrated) 18-MAY-2024 F.N.

6 21AI502 Machine Learning 21-MAY-2024 F.N.

6 21CS914 Internet of Things 23-MAY-2024 F.N.

6 21AI909 Bigdata and Cloud Databases 25-MAY-2024 F.N.

6 21EC907 Sensors and Actuator Devices 25-MAY-2024 F.N.

6 21CS932 Google Cloud Computing Foundations 27-MAY-2024 F.N.

6 21CS918 Data Science Fundamentals 29-MAY-2024 F.N.

6 21EC959 Image and Video Analytics 29-MAY-2024 F.N.

6 21CS920 Cyber Forensics 29-MAY-2024 F.N.

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

TIME TABLE 

F.N.: Forenoon (9.30 a.m. to 12.30 p.m.)
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Semester Subject Code Subject Name Exam Date Session
2 21CS201 Data Structures 15-MAY-2024 A.N.

2 21EC201 Fundamentals of Electrical Engineering and Circuits 17-MAY-2024 A.N.

2 21MA201 Engineering Mathematics II 20-MAY-2024 A.N.

4 21EC401 Communication Systems 15-MAY-2024 F.N.

4 21MA402 Probability and Random Processes 17-MAY-2024 F.N.

4 21EC402 Microprocessors and Microcontrollers 20-MAY-2024 F.N.

4 21EC404 Linear Integrated Circuits 22-MAY-2024 F.N.

4 21EC403 Electromagnetic Fields 24-MAY-2024 F.N.

6 21EC602 Antennas and Wave Propagation 16-MAY-2024 F.N.

6 21EC601 Discrete-Time Signal Processing 18-MAY-2024 F.N.

6 21EC603 Embedded Systems (Lab Integrated) 21-MAY-2024 F.N.

6 21EC914 Low Power VLSI Design 23-MAY-2024 F.N.

6 21EC913 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning 23-MAY-2024 F.N.

6 21EC915 4G / 5G Communication Networks 23-MAY-2024 F.N.

6 21EC908 RTL Design with VHDL / Verilog HDL 25-MAY-2024 F.N.

6 21EC907 Sensors and Actuator Devices 25-MAY-2024 F.N.

6 21EC909 Wireless Communication 25-MAY-2024 F.N.

6 21EC949 VLSI Algorithms and Architectures 27-MAY-2024 F.N.

6 21EC941 Industrial and Medical IoT 27-MAY-2024 F.N.

6 21AI009 Machine Learning Algorithms 27-MAY-2024 F.N.

6 21EC950 VLSI Design Testing and Verification 29-MAY-2024 F.N.

6 21EC945 Design of Smart Cities 29-MAY-2024 F.N.

6 21AI006 Data Science using Python 29-MAY-2024 F.N.

6 21CS920 Cyber Forensics 29-MAY-2024 F.N.

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

TIME TABLE 

B.E. / B.TECH. DEGREE END SEMESTER THEORY EXAMINATIONS – APRIL / MAY 2024

REGULATIONS - R2021

CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM (CBCS)

Branch Name : B.E. - Electronics and Communication Engineering

F.N.: Forenoon (9.30 a.m. to 12.30 p.m.)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
A.N.: Afternoon (1.30 p.m. to 4.30 p.m.)

R.M.K. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
(An Autonomous Institution)

R.S.M. Nagar, Puduvoyal, Gummipoondi Taluk, Thiruvallur District, Tamil Nadu - 601 206
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Semester Subject Code Subject Name Exam Date Session

2 21ME202 Fundamentals of Manufacturing Processes 17-MAY-2024 A.N.

4 21ME405 Engineering Metrology & Measurements (Lab Integrated) 22-MAY-2024 F.N.

4 21ME403 Strength of Materials 24-MAY-2024 F.N.

4 21ME404 Thermal Engineering I 28-MAY-2024 F.N.

6 21ME603 Advanced Product Lifecycle Management 16-MAY-2024 F.N.

6 21ME601 Design of Transmission Systems 18-MAY-2024 F.N.

6 21ME602 Computer Aided Design and Manufacturing (Lab Integrated) 23-MAY-2024 F.N.

6 21ME911 Unconventional Machining Process 25-MAY-2024 F.N.

6 21AI002 Machine Learning 27-MAY-2024 F.N.

6 21ME943 AI based Product Design and Development 29-MAY-2024 F.N.

6 21ME942 Product Data Management (Lab Integrated) 31-MAY-2024 F.N.

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

R.M.K. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
(An Autonomous Institution)

R.S.M. Nagar, Puduvoyal, Gummipoondi Taluk, Thiruvallur District, Tamil Nadu - 601 206
 Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai/Approved by AICTE/ Accredited by NAAC with A Grade 

All the Eligible UG Programs are Accredited by NBA

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

TIME TABLE 

A.N.: Afternoon (1.30 p.m. to 4.30 p.m.)

B.E. / B.TECH. DEGREE END SEMESTER THEORY EXAMINATIONS – APRIL / MAY 2024

REGULATIONS - R2021

CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM (CBCS)

Branch Name : B.E. - Mechanical Engineering

F.N.: Forenoon (9.30 a.m. to 12.30 p.m.)



Semester Subject Code Subject Name Exam Date Session

2 21CS201 Data Structures 15-MAY-2024 A.N.

2 21CS202 Python Programming (Lab Integrated) 17-MAY-2024 A.N.

2 21MA201 Engineering Mathematics II 20-MAY-2024 A.N.

2 21CH102 Environmental Science and Engineering 24-MAY-2024 A.N.

4 21MA401 Probability and Statistics 17-MAY-2024 F.N.

4 21AI404 Operating Systems Fundamentals 22-MAY-2024 F.N.

4 21AI403 Object Oriented Software Engineering 28-MAY-2024 F.N.

6 21AI604 Knowledge Engineering (Lab Integrated) 16-MAY-2024 F.N.

6 21AI601 Business Analytics 18-MAY-2024 F.N.

6 21AI903 Reinforcement Learning 21-MAY-2024 F.N.

6 21AI907 AI in Blockchain 23-MAY-2024 F.N.

6 21AI909 Bigdata and Cloud Databases 25-MAY-2024 F.N.

6 21EC907 Sensors and Actuator Devices 25-MAY-2024 F.N.

6 21AI914 Image and Video Analytics 29-MAY-2024 F.N.

6 21EC959 Image and Video Analytics 29-MAY-2024 F.N.

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

R.M.K. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
(An Autonomous Institution)

R.S.M. Nagar, Puduvoyal, Gummipoondi Taluk, Thiruvallur District, Tamil Nadu - 601 206
 Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai/Approved by AICTE/ Accredited by NAAC with A Grade 

 All the Eligible UG Programs are Accredited by NBA

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

TIME TABLE 

A.N.: Afternoon (1.30 p.m. to 4.30 p.m.)

B.E. / B.TECH. DEGREE END SEMESTER THEORY EXAMINATIONS – APRIL / MAY 2024

REGULATIONS - R2021

CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM (CBCS)

Branch Name : B.Tech. - Artificial Intelligence and Data Science

F.N.: Forenoon (9.30 a.m. to 12.30 p.m.)


